PART NO.:    MC24021A-SERIES
FOR MESSRS.:
 C O N T E N T S
  NO. ITEM PAGE
 1. COVER 1
 2. RECORD OF REVISION  2
 3. GENERAL SPECIFICATION  3
 4. MECHANICAL DATA 4

	3.1 General specifications
	3.2 This individual specification is prior to general specifications
	3.3 NUMBERING SYSTEM
	4. Mechanical data
	5. Absolute maximum ratings
	5.1 Electrical absolute maximum ratings
	I T E M
	5.2 Environmental absolute maximum ratings
	I T E M
	CONDITION
	OPERATION
	STORAGE
	COMMENT
	6. Electrical characteristicsTa = 25℃   VDD =5.0V